

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Najmiah Radiah Mohamad

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Muhammad Hazif Tajuddin

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Azahari Salleh

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Shadrach Perez Alla Anak Nosim

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Muhammad Ikmal Yazid

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Nur Alisa Ali

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Fauziyah Salehuddin

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Nor Azlan Mohd Aris

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Adib Othman

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Nur Ezyanie Safie

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Nurul Syuhada Mohd Shari

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Advancing Safety and Operational Efficiency: IoT-Based Real-Time Weather Monitoring Systems for Malaysian Fishermen - A Review" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Khairil Ezwan Kaharudin

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 14

Issue No. : 01 (January 2025)

